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UNESCO

under SCR986 Programme

UNESCO

ESCRIPTION: Paper for Printing Textbooks and Copybooks, and Stationary
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DESCRIPTION
Exercise books (100 pages)
Exercise books (200 pages)
Stationary Kits
Pencils
Pencil colour
Pencil Sharpener
Eraser
Water colours (12 colors)
Qil colors (12 colors)
Paint brushes
Paper
Ruler
Laboratory Exercise books
Drawing books
Notebook for Teachers
Chalk Sticks (White)
Chalk Sticks (Color)
Paper A3
Pen/ Red
Pen/ Blue
Pen/ Black
Carbon paper for handwriting
Paper A4
Paper F4
WOOD FREE WHITE SHEET OFFSET
PRINTING PAPER 80 GSM SIZE 70 x

100 CM IN REAM OF 500 SHEETS
WOOD FREE WHITE ROLL OFFSEET

PRINTING PAPER 80 GR. WIDTH 70 CH

- WEIGHT ONE ROLL 400-500 KGS
WOOD FREE WHITE CARTON

COATED ON BOTH SIDE (200) GSM
SIZE 100 x 70 CM IN REAM OF 100

SHEETS TO BE USED FOR TEXT
SHEET OFFSET PRINTING PLATES P7

(POSITIVE) SIZE 103 x 77 CM HORSEL

TYPE
ROLL OFFSET PRINTING PLATES P7
(POSISITIVE) SIZE 103.5 x 74 CM

HORSEL TYPE
SCNNER FILM (HSR-S) THICKNESS

(0.1 mm (0.004) HQ SYSTEM (HG HSR -
SN - WL 76.1 cm x 61 m IDS ) FOR FUUI
FILM IMAGE SETTER CELIX 4000

PHOTO DEVELOPER FUJI FILM (HQ
SYSTEM) DEVELOPER AND
REPLENISHER, POWDER QR-DI PD

PHOTO FIXER. FUJI FILM (
GRAPHICARTS FIXER AND
RELENISHER) POWDER UR - FIPD

PLATE DEVELOPER POWDER FOR
PROCESSOR POSITIVE PLATES

SPECTRUM BOBO PLATE CARE
PRODUCTS SYNTHETIC 10 BE HUM

SPECTRUM SHEET OFFESET
PRINTING INK PROCESS (SET COLOR

BLACK - YELLOW - MAGENTA - CYAN)
SPECTRUM ROLL OFFSET PRINTING

INK ONLY BLACK
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Qty
2,500,000
2,500,000
2,500,000
2,500,000

100,000
1,200,000
1,200,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

2,500
1,200,000
500,000
500,000
10,000

250,000

250,000

250,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

30,000

20,000

1,500

750

250

120

2,500

1,500

250

25

30

150

150

2,300

1,500

Unit
Piece
Piece

Kit
Piece
Set
Set
Piece
Set
Set
Set
Ream
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece

Pack
Pack
Ream
Piece
Piece
Piece

Set
Ream
Ream

Ton

Ton

Ton

Sheet

Sheet

Rool (
76.1 cm
x 61 m)
Powder

in Box

for (6 x

20

liters)
Powder

in Box
for (3 x
20

liters)
Paket to

make
20

Liters
5 Liters

Contain
er
Tin (1
kg)

Tin 5 kg
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00044
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00045
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00046
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00048
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00052
06-05-
00053
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nnnsa
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nnns7
06-05-

NNNKR
06-05-
00059
06-05-

DESCRIPTION
SPECTRUM FOUNT 2010 FOUNTAIN
SOLUTIONS IN CONTAINERS OF 5

LITERS
ROUND GALVANIZSD STITCHING

WIRE (0.5 MM)
ROUND GALVANIZSD STITCHING

WIER (0.7 MM)
HOT MELT SPUNE GLUE FOR BURST /

SLOTTED BINDING
HOT MELT SIDE GLUE
ISOPROPANOL ALCOHOL / GRAPHIC

GRADE
POLYPROPYLENE STRAPING TAPE
(12 mm x 3000 m) STRAPLEX 1.2 x 0.55

REEL CORE( 200 x 190) 3000 METERS
RUBBER BLANKET SIZE 1133 x 77 CM

REFLEX 1.95 MM FOR WEB OFFSET

MA CHING UL TRA SET 72/ 11
RUBBER BLANKET SIZE 105 x 82 CM

REFLEX 1.95 MM FOR SHEET OFFSET
PRINTING MACHINE 102 x 72 CM
SOEED MASTER

GRAPHIC ARTS FILM (BLACK &
WHITE) FUJI FILM SIZE 50 x 60 CM

PHOTO DEVELOPER FUJI OR CINICA (

A+B) POWDER (10 LITER / PACKET)
PHOTO FIXER FUJI OR CONICA

POWDER FOR FICED BLACK & WHITE
FILM (10 LITER / PACKET)
SPONGE FOR CLEANING PLATES

OFCUIRUIVI CUUNIFNVIT FLAITC
N1 CANED

TONER FOR HP LASERJET 5000 N

Blank white papers for examination
questionnaire (F4, 80gr. 216x330 mm)

Blank white paper for examination books (
70 gr., 70*100 cm )

Sealing Wax ( type: Pelikan, German

made )
Ink for copy printer Cp304 - Rex Rotary /

Nashuatec - box for 6000 copies
Ink for copy printer CP385 - Rex Rotary /

Nashuatec - box for 6000 copies
Master for copy printer Cp304 - Rex

Rotary / Nashuatec - pack of 8000
Master for copy printer CP385 - Rex

Rotary / Nashuatec - pack of 8000
Envelopes for examination questionnaire

{(A3+) (32x46cm) (Type: niceday, CODE
181456 (40)
Device for melting sealing Wax

Qty

350

300
300
2,500
1,500

5,000

1,200

150

250

50

50

50

650
250

25

5,000

5,000

250
150
150
150
150

1,500

150

Unit
5 Liters
/contain

er

Rell 2.5
KG

Rell 2.5

KG
Packet

20 KG
PACKE

T 20 KG
Liter
Roll 12

mm X
3000 m

Sheet

Sheet

100
Sheet/

Packet
Packet

20 KG
Packet
20 KG

Piece
Liter
Cartridg

e
Ream

(500

sheet)
Ream

(500

sheet)
Box (12

pieces)
boxes

boxes
pack
pack

Ream of
250

Piece
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